1
AcuCT A Series
Revenue Grade Split-Core Current Transformer
D A T A S H E E T
1
Features
Specifications
The AcuCT-050A is a premium, revenue

Revision Date: May 2026 Version: 1.0.0
Specs Subject To Change Without Notice.
Ordering Information
Model - Rated Input : Rated Output
AcuCT-4153A 1000: 1000A 80mA
1200: 1200A 100mA
1250: 1250A 333mV
1500: 1500A
1600: 1600A
2000: 2000A
2500: 2500A
3000: 3000A
3500: 3500A
4000: 4000A
5000: 5000A
Ordering
Example AcuCT-4153A - 1000 : 100mA